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Women / XP / XP 8b gp1
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elianna Rodriguez1693
Apollo   FL

9.225 9.500 9.6509.400 37.775
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Lorelai Johnson1097
World Class - FL

8.900 9.625 9.6009.400 37.525
5 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Genevieve Tucker1014
Suncoast

9.150 9.200 9.5009.625 37.475
3 5T 1 4 3 

3 

Kathleen Erne1095
World Class - FL

8.700 9.400 9.5759.375 37.050
9 3 5 3 4 

4 

Brooke Birkett1534
Ancient City  FL

9.175 9.050 9.4008.650 36.275
2 7 7 6 5 

5 

Maddy Kunz1332
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 9.000 9.3258.575 36.000
4 8 8 7 6 

6 

Ashley Glodich1090
West Broward

8.800 9.200 9.0258.525 35.550
6 5T 9 11 7 

7 

Leyla Fein1088
West Broward

8.750 8.075 9.2509.450 35.525
7T 12 2 8T 8 

8 

Elyse Calderon1331
Rising Stars  FL

8.750 9.225 9.4758.050 35.500
7T 4 11 5 9 

9 

Roxanne Gill1089
West Broward

8.650 8.150 9.2508.775 34.825
10 11 6 8T 10 

10 

Brooke Bloomer1015
Suncoast

8.600 8.600 8.9258.425 34.550
11 9 10 12 11 

11 

Kendall Osler1645
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.425 9.1507.500 33.625
12 10 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP 8b gp2
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Zatlin1323
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.225 9.2009.425 36.850
3T 3T 1T 7T 1 

1 

Isabela Penaranda1486
TGR

8.950 9.425 9.0759.375 36.825
5 1 3 10T 2 

2 

Monica Cordero1221
TAG USA

8.850 9.225 9.2509.425 36.750
7T 3T 1T 5 3 

3 

Emma Beckman500
Southern Starz

8.700 9.350 9.2009.200 36.450
9T 2 4 7T 4 

4 

Brooklyn Sebring1013
Suncoast

9.050 8.750 9.1009.075 35.975
1T 6T 5 9 5 

5 

Gloria Zervos1227
TAG USA

8.700 8.750 9.2259.000 35.675
9T 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Maya Shternshus737
Champions Gym FL

8.850 8.650 9.0758.950 35.525
7T 8 7 10T 7 

7 

Rae Lynn Daniels1695
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.025 9.5758.900 35.500
3T 12 8 1 8 

8 

Camryn Greiner596
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.050 8.475 9.5508.000 35.075
1T 9 12 2 9 

9 

Raevyn Taylor1322
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 8.300 9.3758.250 34.575
12T 10 10 4 10 

10 

Elizabeth Pollard1535
Ancient City  FL

8.900 8.900 9.4256.900 34.125
6 5 13 3 11 

11 

Rylen Huston1543
Fit Club

8.650 8.100 8.9258.150 33.825
12T 11 11 12 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Cook1316
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 7.550 8.9008.400 33.550
9T 13 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP 8b gp3
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Nava886
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.500 9.4509.125 37.275
3T 1 5 4 1 

1 

Mia Chang387
TGR

9.200 9.100 9.5509.075 36.925
3T 3 6 2 2 

2 

Jaylee Fresh976
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.5258.850 36.575
5 2 9 3 3 

3 

Jamie Bray564
Golden City

8.800 8.950 9.1509.575 36.475
10 5 1 9 4 

4 

Kaylee Mascherino207
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.600 9.3509.225 36.425
1T 8T 3 5 5 

5 

Emma Kunz1333
Rising Stars  FL

8.950 8.825 9.0759.175 36.025
7 6 4 10 6 

6 

Isabella Martinez1091
West Broward

9.250 8.600 9.6008.525 35.975
1T 8T 12 1 7 

7 

Briana Gomez388
TGR

8.750 9.000 9.2508.925 35.925
11 4 8 7 8 

8 

Heidi Ronan1533
Ancient City  FL

8.900 8.550 9.2009.025 35.675
8 10 7 8 9 

9 

Jazmine Harris1222
TAG USA

8.850 8.650 9.2758.825 35.600
9 7 10 6 10 

10 

Ava De Leon598
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.700 7.900 8.9509.325 34.875
12 12 2 12 11 

11 

Kacey Sinagoga597
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.000 8.000 9.0258.750 34.775
6 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP 8b gp4
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Singer1092
West Broward

9.100 9.375 9.6259.350 37.450
7 4 3 2 1 

1 

Dylan Weiss1226
TAG USA

9.275 9.025 9.5259.425 37.250
5 8 1 4T 2 

2 

EmmaGrace Kelly247
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.300 9.8509.400 37.200
11 5 2 1 3 

3 

McKinley Taylor1225
TAG USA

9.300 9.200 9.5259.100 37.125
3T 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Calee McDonald1690
Apollo   FL

9.400 9.450 9.5508.700 37.100
1 3 8 3 5 

5 

Abby Brandt245
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.475 9.3759.175 36.925
8 2 4 6 6 

6 

Hayley Farmer885
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.050 9.2758.875 36.500
3T 7 7 7 7 

7 

Ginger Dunham736
Champions Gym FL

8.800 9.625 9.1258.900 36.450
9 1 6 9 8 

8 

Shantel Mena501
Southern Starz

9.250 9.000 8.9007.950 35.100
6 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Abigail Tickett212
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.150 9.2508.200 34.925
2 10 9 8 10 

10 

Lauren Michi1485
Reflex - FL

8.750 7.850 8.9007.775 33.275
10 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Carlee Osterhout1484
Reflex - FL

8.450 8.100 8.9007.325 32.775
12 11 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP 8b gp5
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadine Youssef887
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.325 9.5009.525 37.500
2T 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Rachael Alvarado1329
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 9.350 9.6259.350 37.375
5 3 5 3T 2 

2 

Desiray Stalowski338
South Florida

9.150 9.100 9.6759.375 37.300
2T 6 4 2 3 

3 

Madison Portner569
Golden City

8.750 9.200 9.8009.450 37.200
9T 5 2 1 4 

4 

Reese Mohler1318
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.000 9.5009.400 36.750
7T 7 3 5T 5 

5 

Alexa Jaffe389
TGR

8.750 9.575 9.4508.625 36.400
9T 1 12 7 6T

6T

Katelyn Ritter208
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.400 8.9509.200 36.400
7T 2 6 11 6T

6T

Nova Pollard248
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 8.850 9.6259.000 36.350
6 8 9T 3T 8 

8 

Victoria Ricci1224
TAG USA

9.150 8.550 9.3009.150 36.150
2T 9T 7 8 9 

9 

Julie Stalbird210
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 8.250 9.0509.000 35.575
1 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Madeline Moore390
TGR

8.500 8.550 9.2008.650 34.900
11 9T 11 9 11 

11 

McKenzie Glover188
International Gold

8.400 8.050 8.8509.125 34.425
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP 9b gp1
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Stowe249
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.675 9.6759.350 37.800
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Trinity Xayalinh349
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.050 9.2509.425 37.275
1 6 1 9 2 

2 

Gianna Falbo246
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.950 9.5759.250 37.075
2 7 4 4 3 

3 

Jocelyn Black244
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.475 9.3259.125 36.725
6 2 7T 6 4 

4 

Savannah Delony196
Jacksonville Academy

8.750 9.450 9.7508.700 36.650
7T 3 9 1 5 

5 

Emma Galasso699
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 9.2759.150 36.375
7T 4 5T 8 6 

6 

Emily Kopczynski335
South Florida

8.700 8.700 9.5009.400 36.300
10T 8 2 5 7 

7 

Carla Urdaneta627
SportsRock

9.000 8.000 9.6259.125 35.750
4 12 7T 3 8 

8 

Caitlyn Rademeyer1320
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 8.575 9.0509.150 35.475
10T 9 5T 10 9 

9 

Megan Rademeyer1321
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 9.100 8.9258.575 35.350
7T 5 10 11 10 

10 

Mia Capozzi336
South Florida

8.700 8.350 9.3008.550 34.900
10T 10 11 7 11 

11 

Lauren Fauss1096
World Class - FL

8.825 8.250 0.0000.000 17.075
5 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP 9b gp2
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Tinsley1497
North Port 

9.275 9.800 9.8508.775 37.700
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Rasmussen350
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.050 9.1759.575 36.850
4T 5 1 10 2 

2 

Zoe Orr1319
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.950 9.3009.350 36.675
3 6 2 5 3 

3 

Zahira Ballistreri1330
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 8.875 9.7008.825 36.450
4T 7 4 2 4 

4 

Ella Greene1554
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 9.600 9.4008.150 36.375
2 2 10 4 5 

5 

Merritt Smith347
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 8.750 9.5758.700 36.025
6 8 6 3 6 

6 

Meridith Smith571
Golden City

8.800 8.600 9.2008.950 35.550
9 10 3 8T 7 

7 

Mollie Belle McGuire1317
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 8.700 9.1508.425 35.225
7 9 8 11 8 

8 

Savannah Davis735
Champions Gym FL

8.900 9.400 8.9007.775 34.975
8 3 13 12 9 

9 

Yasmine MIlkunic206
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.050 9.2758.500 34.575
10T 12 7 6 10 

10 

Bryannah Donatiello975
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 9.075 8.4758.275 34.475
12 4 9 13 11 

11 

Kaylie Beaulieu1496
North Port 

8.550 8.400 9.2257.950 34.125
13 11 12 7 12 

12 

Chloe Troyer1646
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.000 9.2008.050 34.000
10T 13 11 8T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP 9b gp3
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Rawls346
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.625 9.7509.300 37.925
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Olivia Washinski348
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.450 9.7759.175 37.625
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Miller1691
Apollo   FL

9.350 9.550 9.4258.850 37.175
1 2 7T 5T 3 

3 

Nicole Taylor250
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 8.750 9.5509.675 37.050
4 8T 1 3T 4 

4 

Hayden Hillgruber568
Golden City

8.950 8.950 9.4259.050 36.375
6T 6 6 5T 5 

5 

Sarah Buzzelli502
Southern Starz

8.900 8.800 9.5508.850 36.100
8T 7 7T 3T 6 

6 

Khayla Marie Watson313
Park Avenue

9.050 9.200 9.3508.450 36.050
5 4 9 11 7 

7 

Alexandra Jimenez1223
TAG USA

8.950 8.175 9.4259.300 35.850
6T 12 2T 5T 8 

8 

Taylor Martinez1644
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.700 9.3759.200 35.775
12 10 4 10 9 

9 

Tori Schulman1334
Rising Stars  FL

8.900 8.750 9.4258.425 35.500
8T 8T 10 5T 10T

10T

Kenna McGraw1152
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.825 9.125 9.4008.150 35.500
10 5 12 9 10T

10T

Maegan Stofsky314
Park Avenue

8.600 8.200 9.3258.175 34.300
11 11 11 12 12 

12 

Cassidy Copeland197
Jacksonville Academy

8.350 8.025 9.2257.900 33.500
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP 9b gp4
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Glor344
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.325 9.5009.100 36.925
4T 2 5 1 1 

1 

Maci Hart503
Southern Starz

9.000 9.175 9.2759.150 36.600
4T 3 4 6 2 

2 

Sofia Peirano315
Park Avenue

9.050 8.750 9.4009.300 36.500
2T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Kylie Kreis345
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 9.400 9.0759.275 36.400
9T 1 3 10T 4 

4 

Emmaleigh Smith570
Golden City

8.750 8.700 9.4759.325 36.250
8 6T 1 2 5 

5 

Marly Beauchem599
International Gold

9.050 8.725 9.2258.700 35.700
2T 5 8 7 6 

6 

Barbara Hernandez1727
TAG USA

9.150 8.250 9.4508.800 35.650
1 10 7 3 7 

7 

Lindsay Cleveland566
Golden City

8.600 8.700 9.1759.075 35.550
11T 6T 6 8 8 

8 

Coral Clark565
Golden City

8.600 8.100 9.1008.350 34.150
11T 13 9 9 9 

9 

Katie Parramore189
International Gold

8.850 8.425 9.0757.775 34.125
7 8 12 10T 10 

10 

Yamirah Reid190
International Gold

8.950 8.300 8.5008.000 33.750
6 9 10T 13 11 

11 

Macey Rigdon478
WGV Gymnastics

8.550 8.150 9.3007.700 33.700
13 11T 13 5 12 

12 

Keagan Braun685
Bay City

8.650 8.150 8.8008.000 33.600
9T 11T 10T 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8B,9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 1 113.900 28.025 28.475 28.300 29.100
21 3 3

2 Lakewood Ranch 1 113.675 27.475 28.625 28.425 29.150
15 1 1

3 Apollo   FL 1 112.400 27.975 28.500 27.150 28.775
42 2 10

4 TAG USA 1 111.825 27.725 27.450 28.150 28.500
64 6 5

5 Rising Stars  FL 1 110.925 27.200 27.575 27.350 28.800
36 5 9

6T Golden City 1 110.700 26.550 27.100 28.350 28.700
510 9 2

6T TNT Jacksonville 1 110.700 27.025 27.325 28.175 28.175
98 7 4

8 TGR 1 110.625 26.900 28.100 27.375 28.250
89 4 8

9 West Broward 1 110.375 27.150 27.175 27.575 28.475
77 8 6

10 LaFleur's Largo 1 109.400 27.850 26.250 27.425 27.875
103 10 7
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 8B,9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft Lauderdale Stars 2 111.275 27.650 27.875 27.525 28.225
21 1 1

2 Southern Starz 2 109.900 27.150 27.525 27.200 28.025
4T2 3 3

3 South Florida 2 108.500 26.550 26.150 27.325 28.475
18T 7T 2

4 Suncoast 2 108.000 26.800 26.550 27.125 27.525
6T5 5 4

5 Champions Gym FL 2 106.950 26.550 27.675 25.625 27.100
98T 2 8

6 Park Avenue 2 106.850 26.700 26.150 25.925 28.075
37 7T 6

7 Ancient City  FL 2 106.075 26.975 26.500 24.575 28.025
4T3 6 9

8 International Gold 2 105.275 26.850 25.450 25.825 27.150
84 9 7

9 iFlip Gymnastics 2 104.725 26.750 24.375 26.075 27.525
6T6 10 5

10 World Class - FL 2 91.650 26.425 27.275 18.775 19.175
1010 4 10
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